
90 700

12
00

11
0

140 650 140

100 935 100

13
10

30
15
0

1135

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 7 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.28 

11.35 

 H1200xB700 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



12
00

13
10

1235

1035

750

11
0

30
15
0

100

140

100

140

80090 90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 8 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.31 

12.35 

 H1200xB800 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



1335

1135

140

90

12
00

13
10

11
0

30
15
0

100 100

850 140

900 90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 9 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.34 

13.35 

 H1200xB900 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



12
00

13
10

11
0

30
15
0

1435

1235100 100

950140 140

100090 90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 0 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.37 

14.35 

 H1200xB1000 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



11
0

12
00

13
10

30
15
0

1535

1335

140

100

1050140

100

110090 90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 1 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.40 

15.35 

 H1200xB1100 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



1635

1435

1150

1200

12
00

13
10

11
0

30
15
0

100

140

90

100

140

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 2 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.43 

16.35 

 H1200xB1200 L=2.0m

基礎砕石

敷モルタル



12
00

13
10

1735

1535

1250

11
0

30
15
0

100

140

100

140

130090 90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 3 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.46 

17.35 

 H1200xB1300 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



1835

1635

1350

1400

12
00

13
10

30
15
0

100

11
0

140

90

100

140

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 4 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.49 

18.35 

 H1200xB1400 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



1935

1735

90

140

12
00

13
10

1450

100

30
15
0

11
0

140

150090

100

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 5 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.52 

19.35 

 H1200xB1500 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



2035

100

12
00

13
10

30 11
0

15
0

1835

1550140

100

140

160090 90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 6 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.55 

20.35 

 H1200xB1600 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



2135

1935

1650

1700

12
00

13
10

30 11
0

15
0

100

140

90

100

140

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 7 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.58 

21.35 

 H1200xB1700 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



2235

2035

1750

1800

12
00

13
10

140

30
15
0

100

11
0

90

100

140

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 8 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.61 

22.35 

 H1200xB1800 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



2335

2135

1850

1900

12
00

13
10

30
15
0

11
0

100

140

90

140

90

100

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 1 9 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.64 

23.35 

 H1200xB1900 L=2.0m

基礎砕石

敷モルタル



2435

2235

1950

2000

12
00

13
10

11
0

30
15
0

100

140

90

100

140

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 2 0 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.67 

24.35 

 H1200xB2000 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



2535

2335

2050

2100

12
00

13
10

30
15
0

100

11
0

140

90

100

140

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 2 1 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.70 

25.35 

 H1200xB2100 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



2635

2435

2150

2200

12
00

13
10

30

100

11
0

15
0

140

90

100

140

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 2 2 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.73 

26.35 

 H1200xB2200 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



12
00

13
10

30
15
0

2735

1002535

2250

100

140

11
0

140

230090 90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 2 3 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.76 

27.35 

 H1200xB2300 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石



2835

2635

2350

2400

12
00

13
10

100

140

30
15
0

11
0

90

100

140

90

R8
0

S = 1 : 3 0ワイドフリューム

H 1 2 0 0 x B 2 4 0 0

数量表

名称

ワイドフリューム

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 1:3

 RC-40 t=15.0cm

単位

本

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

5 

0.79 

28.35 

 H1200xB2400 L=2.0m

敷モルタル

基礎砕石


